THE MOODY CHURCH

Children’s
r; Chorus

SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE (subject to change)

January
1710

1/17
1/24
1/31

February
2/7

2/14
2/21
2/28

March
3/6
3/13
3/20
3/24
3/27

5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
8:30am

Spring Break

5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm
1:00-2:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
8:30am

Musical viewing party
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Sing in the morning service
NO REHEARSAL

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

End of year party
Rehearsal

Sing in morning service



